El Reno - D18 - 04/12/2025

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Gilles, Coleman
Hooper, Creed

Name

Pool, Kreece
Ward, Sawyer
Stalls, Slayde
Ward, Sawyer

Name

Eaton, Kris
Eaton, Ridge
Ward, Chisholm
Stalls, Slayde

Name

Mardis, Rachel
Stalls, Slayde
Pyles, Joe
Firestone, CJ

Beginner / 3 Teams
Position Time
Header 8.25 On 1
Heeler

#1.0/45 Teams

Position Time
Header 24.67
Heeler

Header 27.11

Heeler

#2.0/47 Teams

Position Time
Header 41.13
Heeler
Header 52.38
Heeler

#2.5/13 Teams
Position Time
Header 9.97 On1
Heeler
Header
Heeler

13.94 On 1

Earnings
$94.00
$94.00

Earnings
$1,002.00
$1,002.00

$668.00
$668.00

Earnings
$1,046.00
$1,046.00

$698.00
$698.00

Earnings
$280.00
$280.00
$185.00
$185.00



